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Season Finale

As we approach the end of another landscape season, we wanted to take this
opportunity to thank you for your continued trust and support. We have
thoroughly enjoyed working with each of you to steward your gardens and
make them functional, beautiful, and healthy.

This week, we will be performing our final regularly scheduled maintenance
services. If you have any questions as we go into the winter season, please
contact your Garden Steward or call our office 847-549-1361, Monday-Friday,
8:30a-5:00p.


http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/rp-services/garden-stewardship/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/plant-health-care/

We look forward to seeing you again in the spring, when we can start
planning for another year of beautiful gardens.

Garden Steward Team Plant Health Care

This week our Garden Steward team will be  Due to the weather this time of year, there are
focused on regular maintenance services in no PHC services being performed this week. As

addition to the following: the temperatures continue to lower, stay tuned
for applications requiring cooler temperatures to
Fall Cleanup be performed.

Contact Information

Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.

NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team

Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com
Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com
Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 /erika@rosboroughpartners.com
Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team

Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com
Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com
Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 /wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com
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Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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